LUNCH MENU
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PIZZA
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Margherita pizza

MEAT
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Okinawan Wagyu beef and pork hamburger steak

PASTA
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Spaghetti with stewed meat sauce
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Spaghetti with ketchup sauce

CURRY&RICE
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European-style beef curry
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European-style seafood curry
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Kids curry

FAST FOOD

FTVIFNFT—IVE =T N— G —
Original all beef hamburger
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Avocado and smoked salmon Sandwiches

MINI BUFFET
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salad, steam rice, soup, fruit, dessert, coffee

¥ 2,800

¥ 2,800

¥2,500

¥2,500

¥2,500
¥2,500

¥1,250

¥2,000

¥1,800
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Casual Dining

“Paridis’




